Field D U7
9:00 AM  Jimenez (R) vs Dicke (PH)  9:00 AM
9:45 AM Turner (PH) vs D3 9:45 AM
10:30 AM  Dicke (PH) vs De Leon (R) 10:30 AM
11:15 AM McGreevy (B) vs D3 11:15 AM
12:00 PM Jimenez (R) vs De Leon (R) 12:00 PM
12:45 PM Turner (PH) vs McGreevy (B) 12:45 PM
1:45 PM A winner vs D winner 1:30 PM

2:30 PM 2:15 PM
3:00 PM U7 Championship 3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM

Field E U8
Seitzinger (HSC) vs (Yonts)
Aswegan (R) vs Reimnitz (R)
Sallee (R) vs Seitzinger (HSC)

Speer (P) vs Myers (R)
Aswegan (R) vs Schwaebler (B)
Speer (P) vs Yonts (PH)
Emokpae (HSC) vs Reimnitz (R)
Sallee (R) vs Myers (R)

A winner vs D winner
U8 Championship

Park House Field U7

9:00 AM Hernandez (PH) vs Singelmann (R) 9:00 AM

9:45 AM

Palacios (R) vs Williams (R)

9:45 AM

10:30 AM Singelmann (R) vs Hernandez (PH) 10:30 AM
Emokpae (HSC) vs Schwaebler (B) 11:15 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM

Lee (PH) vs Williams (R)

Palacios (R) vs Lee (PH)
B winner vs C winner

11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM

3:00 PM Fitzgerald (HSC) vs Schroeder (R)

3:45 PM

Field G U14

Fitzgerald (HSC) vs Schmidt (B)
Belshe (B) vs Russell (PH)
Schmidt (B) vs Schroeder (R)
Scammacca (R) vs Stock (R)

Belshe (B) vs Stock (R)

4:30 PM  Scammacca (R) vs Russell (PH)

5:30 PM

A winner vs B winner

Field H U8
9:00 AM Richards (B) vs Bollinger (HSC)
9:45 AM Ring (PH) vs Schaefer (PH)
10:30 AM  Rappuhn (P) vs Knight (R)
11:15 AM Reed (B) vs Adams (P)
12:00 PM Richards (B) vs Knight (R)
12:45 PM Ring (PH) vs Adams (P)
1:30 PM  Coffman (R) vs Bollinger (HSC)
2:15PM Reed (B) vs Schaefer (PH)
3:00 PM  Rappuhn (P) vs Coffman (R)
3:45 PM B winner vs C winner
4:30 PM



